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Norman Luxton's extended family, friends
https://archives.whyte.org/en/permalink/descriptions55357

Part Of: Luxton family fonds

Description Level: 5 / File

Fonds Number: LUX

Series: LUX / I / D : Personal and Professional

Sous-Fonds: LUX / I : Norman Luxton sous-fonds

Sub-Series: LUX / I / D1 : Personal and family life

Accession Number: LUX

Reference Code: LUX / I / D1 / 20 / PA - 1 to 63

GMD: Photograph

Photograph print

Responsibility: Some photographs produced by: Algot Anderson (St Paul), Byron
Harmon (Banff), Nelson Photo Studios (St Paul), Ambassador Atelier (St
Paul), Zintsmaster (Minneapolis), Frank Cooper (London, Ontario),
Steele and Co [Coy?] (Winnipeg), A.H. Opsahl (Minneapolis), Rembrandt
Grand (St Paul), Geo. E. Luxton (Minneaplos Times), Reynolds Studio
(Minneapolis), Perkins, J. Douglas Eckhert (St Paul), Calgary Photo
Supply Co, Pringle & Booth (Toronto), Glenbow Foundation, J [Rosrit?]
Calgary Herald Photographer, Robert Lefroy

Date Range: 1886

[1890-1900]

1894

1899

[ca.1900]

1904

1906-1907

1920-1921

[1920-1930]

1930

1937

1939-1940

1950

[1950-1960]

1962

Physical Description: 63 photographs : b&w and col. prints ; 25 x 20.5 cm or smaller

Scope & Content:

File consists of portraits and other photographs pertaining to Norman Luxton, his extended
relatives and friends. Name individuals include: Eleanor and Georgina Luxton; George, Ada
and Patricia Luxton (Norman's brother, sister-in-law and niece); Louis Luxton, Harry Addison
Luxton and Harold Malloch Luxton (Norman's brothers); Mary Hosking Groeber (Norman's
niece); Olive Luxton Hosking (Norman's sister), her husband Edgar and her daughter Dorothy;
and Eleanor "Nellie" Luxton Foster (Norman's sister).
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Notes: Some photographs are annotated.
PA-15 is annotated at Emerald Lake, this is now known as Lake Louise

Name Access: Luxton, Eleanor

Luxton, Georgina

Luxton, Norman

Luxton, George

Luxton, Ada (Livingston)

Luxton, Patricia

Luxton, Louis

Luxton, Harold

Hosking, Olive (Luxton)

Hosking, Edgar

Hosking, Dorothy

McDougall, David Hardisty

Foster, Nellie (Luxton)

Dodd, Florence E

Subject Access: Portrait

Family and personal life

Leisure

Animals

Geographic Access: Canada

Alberta

Calgary

United States of America

Minnesota

Minneapolis

Radium

Lake Louise

Montreal

Field

Marble Canyon

Language: English

Category: Family and personal life

Sports, recreation and leisure

Title Source: Title based on contents of file

Processing Status: Processed
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